12/3/2020 Mitutoyo - Outside Micrometer Economy Design

Mitutoyo

Outside Micrometer Economy Design

25-50mm
Item number: 103-138
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Description

Lightweight workshop design with baked-enamel-finished frame.
* Equipped with Ratchet Stop for constant measuring force.

Measuring spindle:

Remarks:
Measuring force:
Delivered:

Dimensions
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Features
Accuracy: 2 pm
Mass: 215g
Flatness: 0,6 ym
Range: 25-50 mm
Parallelism: (2+L/100) pm, L = max. range (mm)
Measuring surfaces: Carbide-tipped, micro-lap finish
Digital/Analog: Analog
Inch-Metric: Metric
Scale: Thimble and sleeve satin chrome finish, 218
mm
Graduation: 0,01 mm

With spindle lock, 6,35 mm , spindle pitch
0,5mm

Ratched Stop
5-10N

Including box, setting standard, key,
certificate of inspection

55.3
2.8

10 mm
38
6.35

https://shop.mitutoyo.eu/web/mitutoyo/en/mitutoyo/$catalogue/mitutoyoData/PR/103-138/datasheet.xhtml;jsessionid=A9A722E0796 DBC350A8D. ..
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